NFL Annual Selection Meeting

2022

R|P CLUB PLAYER POS [COLLEGE
ROUND 1

1 1 1 |JACKSONVILLE Walker, Travon LB Georgia

1 2 2 |DETROIT Hutchinson, Aidan DE Michigan

1 3 3 |[HOUSTON Stingley, Derek DB Louisiana State

1 4 4 INEW YORK JETS Gardner, Ahmad DB Cincinnati

1 5 5 INEW YORK GIANTS Thibodeaux, Kayvon DE Oregon

1 6 6 |CAROLINA Ekwonu, lkem T North Carolina State
NEW YORK GIANTS from

1 7 7 |CHICAGO Neal, Evan T Alabama

1 8 8 |ATLANTA London, Drake WR |Southern California

1 9 9 |SEATTLE from DENVER Cross, Charles T Mississippi State
NEW YORK JETS from

1 | 10| 10 |SEATTLE Wilson, Garrett WR |Ohio State
NEW ORLEANS from

1|11 ] 11 [WASHINGTON Olave, Chris WR |Ohio State

1 | 12 | 12 |DETROIT from MINNESOTA Williams, Jameson WR |Alabama
PHILADELPHIA from

1 | 13 | 13 |CLEVELAND through HOUSTON |Davis, Jordan DT Georgia

1 |14 | 14 |BALTIMORE Hamilton, Kyle DB Notre Dame
HOUSTON from MIAMI through

1 | 15| 15 |PHILADELPHIA Green, Kenyon G Texas A&M
WASHINGTON from
INDIANAPOLIS through
PHILADELPHIA and NEW

1 | 16 | 16 |ORLEANS Dotson, Jahan WR [Penn State

1 |17 | 17 [LOS ANGELES CHARGERS Johnson, Zion G Boston College
TENNESSEE from NEW
ORLEANS through

1 |18 | 18 |PHILADELPHIA Burks, Treylon WR |Arkansas
NEW ORLEANS from

1 |19 ]| 19 |PHILADELPHIA Penning, Trevor T Northern lowa

1|20 | 20 [PITTSBURGH Pickett, Kenny QB Pittsburgh
KANSAS CITY from NEW

1 | 21| 21 |ENGLAND McDuffie, Trent DB Washington

1 | 22 | 22 |GREEN BAY from LAS VEGAS [Walker, Quay LB Georgia
BUFFALO from ARIZONA

1 | 23 | 23 |through BALTIMORE Elam, Kaiir DB Florida

1 | 24 | 24 |DALLAS Smith, Tyler T Tulsa

1 | 25| 25 |BALTIMORE from BUFFALO Linderbaum, Tyler C lowa
NEW YORK JETS from

1 | 26 | 26 [TENNESSEE Johnson, Jermaine LB Florida State
JACKSONVILLE from TAMPA

1|27 | 27 |[BAY Lloyd, Devin LB Utah

1 | 28 | 28 |GREEN BAY Wyatt, Devonte DT Georgia
NEW ENGLAND from SAN
FRANCISCO through MIAMI and

1 | 29 | 29 |KANSAS CITY Strange, Cole G Chattanooga

1 | 30 | 30 [IKANSAS CITY Karlaftis, George DE Purdue




NFL Annual Selection Meeting

2022

R|P|O|CLUB PLAYER POS [COLLEGE
ROUND 1
1 | 31| 31 |CINCINNATI Hill, Daxton DB Michigan
MINNESOTA from LOS
ANGELES RAMS through
1 | 32| 32 [DETROIT Cine, Lewis DB Georgia




NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

ROUND 1
START OF ROUND: 8:10PM
1-1 JACKSONVILLE Walker, Travon LB Georgia
2-2. DETROIT Hutchinson, Aidan DE Michigan
33 HOUSTON Stingley, Derek DB Louisiana State
4-4. NEW YORK JETS Gardner, Ahmad DB Cincinnati
5-5. NEW YORK GIANTS Thibodeaux, Kayvon DE  Oregon
6-6. CAROLINA Ekwonu, Ikem T North Carolina State
7-7. NEW YORK GIANTS Neal, Evan T Alabama
from CHICAGO
8-8. ATLANTA London, Drake WR  Southern Cdlifornia
9-9. SEATTLE Cross, Charles T Mississippi State
from DENVER
10-10. NEW YORK JETS Wilson, Garrett WR  Ohio State
from SEATTLE
11-11. NEW ORLEANS Olave, Chris WR  Ohio State
from WASHINGTON
12-12. DETROIT Williams, Jameson WR  Alabama
from MINNESOTA
13-13. PHILADELPHIA Davis, Jordan DT  Georgia
from CLEVELAND through HOUSTON
14-14. BALTIMORE Hamilton, Kyle DB Notre Dame
15-15. HOUSTON Green, Kenyon G TexasA&M
from MIAMI through PHILADELPHIA
16-16. WASHINGTON Dotson, Jahan WR  Penn State
from INDIANAPOLIS through PHILADELPHIA and NEW ORLEANS
17-17. LOSANGELESCHARGERS  Johnson, Zion G Boston College
18-18. TENNESSEE Burks, Treylon WR  Arkansas
from NEW ORLEANS through PHILADELPHIA
19-19. NEW ORLEANS Penning, Trevor T Northern lowa
from PHILADELPHIA
20-20. PITTSBURGH Pickett, Kenny QB  Pittsburgh
21-21. KANSASCITY McDuffie, Trent DB  Washington
from NEW ENGLAND
22-22. GREEN BAY Walker, Quay LB Georgia

from LASVEGAS



23-23.

24-24.
25-25,

26-26.

27-27.

28-28.
29-29.

30-30.
31-31.
32-32.

#

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

BUFFALO Elam, Kaiir
from ARIZONA through BALTIMORE
DALLAS Smith, Tyler
BALTIMORE Linderbaum, Tyler
from BUFFALO
NEW YORK JETS Johnson, Jermaine
from TENNESSEE
JACKSONVILLE Lloyd, Devin
from TAMPA BAY
GREEN BAY Wyatt, Devonte
NEW ENGLAND Strange, Cole
from SAN FRANCISCO through MIAMI and KANSASCITY
KANSASCITY Karlaftis, George
CINCINNATI Hill, Daxton
MINNESOTA Cine, Lewis

from LOS ANGELES RAMS through DETROIT

END OF ROUND: 11:35PM
TIME OF ROUND: 3HOURS, 25 MINUTES
TOTAL TIME 3HOURS, 25 MINUTES

Under classman

DB

—

LB

LB

DT

DE

DB
DB

Florida

Tulsa
lowa

Florida State

Utah

Georgia
Chattanooga

Purdue
Michigan
Georgia



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

ARIZONA CARDINALS
Round Nam Pos College

1 Choiceto BUFFALO
through BALTIMORE

D

TEAM TOTAL: O

ATLANTA FALCONS

Pos College
1 London, Drake WR Southern California
TEAM TOTAL: 1

Round Nam

D

BALTIMORE RAVENS

Round Name Pos College
Hamilton, Kyle DB Notre Dame
Linderbaum, Tyler C lowa

from BUFFALO
TEAM TOTAL: 2
BUFFALOBILLS
Round Name Pos College

1  Elam, Kaiir DB Florida
from ARIZONA through BALTIMORE
1  Choiceto BALTIMORE
TEAM TOTAL: 1

Overall

Overall

Overall

14
25

Overall
23



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

CAROLINA PANTHERS

Pos College
1 Ekwonu, lkem T North Carolina State
TEAM TOTAL: 1

Z

Round Nam

D

CHICAGO BEARS
Pos College

]

Round
1 Choiceto NEW YORK GIANTS

TEAM TOTAL: O

CINCINNATI BENGALS

Pos College

1 Hill, Daxton DB Michigan
TEAM TOTAL: 1

|

Round

CLEVELAND BROWNS
Pos College

Z

am

D

Round

1  Choiceto PHILADELPHIA
through HOUSTON

TEAM TOTAL: O

DALLASCOWBOYS
Round Name Pos College
1  Smith, Tyler T Tulsa

TEAM TOTAL: 1

Overall

Overall

Overall

31

Overall

Overall
24



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

Round

Round

Round

Round

Nam
Choiceto SEATTLE

D

Nam

D

Hutchinson, Aidan
Williams, Jameson
from MINNESOTA

Name

Walker, Quay
from LASVEGAS
Wyatt, Devonte

Name

Stingley, Derek
Green, Kenyon

DENVER BRONCOS
Pos College

TEAM TOTAL: O

DETROIT LIONS

Pos College
DE Michigan
WR Alabama

TEAM TOTAL: 2

GREEN BAY PACKERS

Pos College
LB Georgia
DT Georgia

TEAM TOTAL: 2

HOUSTON TEXANS

Pos College
DB Louisiana State
G TexasA&M

from MIAMI through PHILADELPHIA

TEAM TOTAL: 2

Overall

Overall

12

Overall
22

28

Overall

15



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

INDIANAPOLISCOLTS

Round Nam Pos College
1 Choice to WASHINGTON
through PHILADELPHIA and NEW ORLEANS

TEAM TOTAL: O

D

JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS

Round Name Pos College
1  Walker, Travon LB Georgia
1 Lloyd, Devin LB Utah
from TAMPA BAY
TEAM TOTAL: 2
KANSASCITY CHIEFS
Round Name Pos College
1 McDuffie, Trent DB Washington
from NEW ENGLAND
1 Karlaftis, George DE Purdue
TEAM TOTAL: 2
LASVEGASRAIDERS
Round Name Pos College

1  Choiceto GREEN BAY
TEAM TOTAL: O

Overall

Overall

27

Overall
21

30

Overall



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

LOSANGELESCHARGERS
Round Name Pos College
1  Johnson, Zion G Boston College
TEAM TOTAL: 1
LOSANGELESRAMS

Round Name Pos College
1  Choiceto MINNESOTA
through DETROIT

TEAM TOTAL: 0O

MIAMI DOLPHINS
Round Name Pos Coallege

1 Choice to HOUSTON
through PHILADELPHIA
TEAM TOTAL: O

MINNESOTA VIKINGS

Round Name Pos College
1 Choiceto DETROIT
1 Cine Lewis DB Georgia

from LOS ANGELES RAMS through DETROIT
TEAM TOTAL: 1

Overall
17

Overall

Overall

Overall

32



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

Round

N

Round

Round

NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS

Name Pos College
Choiceto KANSASCITY
Strange, Cole G Chattanooga
from SAN FRANCISCO through MIAMI and KANSASCITY
TEAM TOTAL: 1
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
Name Pos College
Olave, Chris WR Ohio State
from WASHINGTON
Choiceto TENNESSEE
through PHILADELPHIA
Penning, Trevor T Northern lowa
from PHILADELPHIA
TEAM TOTAL: 2
NEW YORK GIANTS
Name Pos College
Thibodeaux, Kayvon DE Oregon
Neal, Evan T Alabama

from CHICAGO
TEAM TOTAL: 2

Overall

29

Overall
11

19

Overall



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

NEW YORK JETS

Round Name Pos College
Gardner, Ahmad DB Cincinnati
Wilson, Garrett WR Ohio State
from SEATTLE
1  Johnson, Jermaine LB Florida State
from TENNESSEE
TEAM TOTAL: 3
PHILADELPHIA EAGLES
Round Name Pos Callege

1 Davis, Jordan DT Georgia
from CLEVELAND through HOUSTON
1  Choiceto NEW ORLEANS
TEAM TOTAL: 1

PITTSBURGH STEELERS

Pos College

1 Pickett, Kenny QB Pittsburgh
TEAM TOTAL: 1

|

Round

SAN FRANCI SCO 49ERS

Round Nam Pos College
1 Choiceto NEW ENGLAND
through MIAMI and KANSASCITY

TEAM TOTAL: O

D

Overall

10

26

Overall
13

Overall
20

Overall



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

TEAM-BY-TEAM
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

SEATTLE SEAHAWKS
Round Name Pos College Overall
1  Cross, Charles T Mississippi State 9

from DENVER
1 Choiceto NEW YORK JETS
TEAM TOTAL: 1

TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS
Round Nam Pos College Overall

1  Choiceto JACKSONVILLE

D

TEAM TOTAL: O

TENNESSEE TITANS

Round Name Pos College Overall
1 Burks, Treylon WR Arkansas 18

from NEW ORLEANS through PHILADEL PHIA
1  Choiceto NEW YORK JETS
TEAM TOTAL: 1

WASHINGTON COMMANDERS

Round Name Pos College Overall
Choiceto NEW ORLEANS
Dotson, Jahan WR Penn State 16

from INDIANAPOLIS through PHILADELPHIA and NEW ORLEANS
TEAM TOTAL: 1



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

SELECTIONSBY POSITION
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

OFFENSE
Center (C)
Round Name Overall Club College
1 Linderbaum, Tyler 25 BLT lowa
POSITION TOTAL: 1
Guard (G)
Round Name Overall Club College
1 Green, Kenyon 15 HST TexasA&M
1 Johnson, Zion 17 LAC Boston College
1 Strange, Cole 29 NE Chattanooga
POSITION TOTAL: 3
Tackle (T)
Round Name Overall Club College
1 Ekwonu, Ilkem 6 CAR North Carolina State
1 Neal, Evan 7 NYG Alabama
1 Cross, Charles 9 SEA Mississippi State
1 Penning, Trevor 19 NO Northern lowa
1 Smith, Tyler 24 DAL Tulsa

POSITION TOTAL: 5

Wide Receiver (WR)

Round Name Overall Club College
1 London, Drake 8 ATL Southern California
1 Wilson, Garrett 10 NYJ Ohio State
1 Olave, Chris 11 NO Ohio State
1 Williams, Jameson 12 DET Alabama
1 Dotson, Jahan 16 WAS Penn State
1 Burks, Treylon 18 TEN Arkansas

POSITION TOTAL: 6



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

SELECTIONSBY POSITION
AT THE END OF ROUND 1
OFFENSE

Quarterback (QB)

Round Name Overall Club College
1 Pickett, Kenny 20 PIT Pittsburgh

POSITION TOTAL: 1



Round

A

Round

Round

=

Round

e e

Nam

D

Hutchinson, Aidan
Thibodeaux, Kayvon
Karlaftis, George

2

am

D

Davis, Jordan
Wyatt, Devonte

Z

am

Walker, Travon
Walker, Quay
Johnson, Jermaine
Lloyd, Devin

D

Nam
Stingley, Derek
Gardner, Ahmad
Hamilton, Kyle
McDuffie, Trent
Elam, Kaiir
Hill, Daxton
Cine, Lewis

D

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

SELECTIONSBY POSITION
AT THE END OF ROUND 1
DEFENSE

Defensive End (DE)

Overall Club
2 DET
5 NYG
30 KC

Defensive Tackle (DT)

Overall Club
13 PHI
28 GB

Linebacker (LB)

Qverall Club
1 JAX
22 GB
26 NYJ
27 JAX

Defensive Back (DB)

Qverall Club
3 HST
4 NYJ
14 BLT
21 KC
23 BUF
31 CIN
32 MIN

College

Michigan

Oregon

Purdue

POSITION TOTAL: 3

College
Georgia
Georgia
POSITION TOTAL: 2

College

Georgia

Georgia

Florida State

Utah

POSITION TOTAL: 4

College

Louisiana State
Cincinnati

Notre Dame
Washington

Florida

Michigan

Georgia

POSITION TOTAL: 7



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

SUMMARY OF SELECTIONS

Offense: 16
AFC. 7
NFC: 9

Defense: 16
AFC: 10
NFC: 6

Total: 32



No. 26 (04/28/22)

Jacksonville Trades:

Tampa Bay Trades:

No. 25 (04/28/22)

New York Jets Trade:

Tennessee Trades:

No. 24 (04/28/22)
Baltimore Trades:

Buffalo Trades:

No. 23 (04/28/22)

Kansas City Trades:

New England Trades:

No. 22 (04/28/22)
Philadelphia Trades:

Tennessee Trades:

No. 21 (04/28/22)

Arizona Trades:

Baltimore Trades:

Trades 2022

Selection Choices:

Selection Choice:

Selection Choices:

Selection Choices:

Selection Choice:

Selection Choices:

Selection Choices:

Selection Choice:

Selection Choices:

Brown, A.J.

Selection Choice:

Brown, Marquise

Selection Choice:

Round 2, 2022
Round 4, 2022
Round 6, 2022
Round 1, 2022

Round 2, 2022
Round 3, 2022
Round 5, 2022
Round 1, 2022

Round 3+, 2022

Round 1, 2022
Round 1, 2022
Round 4, 2022

Round 1, 2022
Round 3, 2022
Round 4, 2022
Round 1, 2022

Round 1, 2022

Round 3+, 2022

WR

Round 1, 2022
WR

Round 3+, 2022

Overall # 33
Overall # 106
Overall # 180
Overall # 27

Overall # 35
Overall # 69
Overall # 163; from Pittsburgh
Overall # 26

Overall # 101; from New Orleans

Overall # 23; from Arizona
Overall # 25
Overall # 130

Overall # 29; from San Francisco
Overall # 94
Overall # 121; from Miami

Overall # 21

Overall # 18; from New Orleans
Overall # 101; from New Orleans

Mississippi

Overall # 23
Oklahoma
Overall # 100



No. 20 (04/28/22)

Houston Trades: Selection Choice: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 13; from Cleveland
Philadelphia Trades: Selection Choices: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 15; from Miami
Round 4, 2022 Overall # 124
Round 5, 2022 Overall # 162
Round 5, 2022 Overall # 166; from Arizona

No. 19 (04/28/22)

Detroit Trades: Selection Choices: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 32; from Los Angeles Rams
Round 2, 2022 Overall # 34
Round 3, 2022 Overall # 66

Minnesota Trades: Selection Choices: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 12
Round 2, 2022 Overall # 46

No. 18 (04/28/22)

New Orleans Trades: Selection Choices: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 16; from Indianapolis
Round 3+, 2022 Overall # 98
Round 4, 2022 Overall # 120

Washington Trades: Selection Choice: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 11

No. 17 (04/25/22)

Houston Trades: Selection Choices: Round 6, 2022 Overall # 183
Round 7, 2022 Overall # 245; from Dallas
New England Trades: Selection Choice: Round 5, 2022 Overall # 170; from Tampa Bay

No. 16 (04/05/22)

Miami Trades: Parker, DeVante WR Louisville
Selection Choice: Round 5, 2022 Overall # 158
New England Trades: Selection Choice: Round 3, 2023

No. 15 (04/04/22)

New Orleans Trades: Selection Choices: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 18
Round 3+, 2022 Overall # 101
Round 7, 2022 Overall # 237

Round 1, 2023
Round 2, 2024
Philadelphia Trades: Selection Choices: Round 1, 2022 Overall # 16; from Indianapolis
Round 1, 2022 Overall # 19
Round 6, 2022 Overall # 194; from Indianapolis



No. 14 (03/24/22)
Kansas City Trades:

Miami Trades:

No. 13 (03/23/22)*

Los Angeles Rams Trade:

Tennessee Trades:

No. 12 (03/22/22)
Atlanta Trades:

Indianapolis Trades:

No. 11 (03/21/22)

Cleveland Trades:

Houston Trades:

No. 10 (03/20/22)
Buffalo Trades:

Cleveland Trades:

No. 9 (03/18/22)
Green Bay Trades:

Las Vegas Trades:

No. 8 (03/17/22)
New England Trades:

Tampa Bay Trades:

Hill, Tyreek

Selection Choices:

Woods, Robert

Selection Choice:

Ryan, Matt

Selection Choice:

Selection Choices:

Watson, Deshaun

Selection Choice:

Selection Choice:

Keenum, Case

Adams, Davante

Selection Choices:

Mason, Shaquille

Selection Choice:

WR

Round 1, 2022
Round 2, 2022
Round 4, 2022
Round 4, 2023
Round 6, 2023

WR
Round 6, 2023

QB
Round 3, 2022

Round 1, 2022
Round 4, 2022
Round 1, 2023
Round 3, 2023
Round 1, 2024
Round 4, 2024
QB

Round 6, 2024

Round 7, 2022
QB

WR
Round 1, 2022
Round 2, 2022

G
Round 5, 2022

West Alabama

Overall # 29; from San Francisco

Overall # 50

Overall # 121

from Chicago

Southern California

Boston College

Overall # 82

Overall # 13

Overall # 107; from Detroit

Clemson

Overall # 246

Houston

Fresno State
Overall # 22
Overall # 53

Georgia Tech
Overall # 170



No. 7 (03/17/22)

Houston Trades:

New York Jets Trade:

No. 6 (03/17/22)

Chicago Trades:

Los Angeles Chargers

Trade:

No. 5 (03/16/22)

Indianapolis Trades:

Las Vegas Trades:

No. 4 (03/16/22)*

Indianapolis Trades:

Washington Trades:

No. 3 (03/16/22)

Cleveland Trades:

New England Trades:

No. 2 (03/16/22)

Cleveland Trades:

Dallas Trades:

Selection Choice:

Cashman, Blake

Mack, Khalil

Selection Choices:

Ya-Sin, Rock

Ngakoue, Yannick

Wentz, Carson

Selection Choices:

Selection Choices:

Wilson, Mack

Winovich, Chase

Selection Choices:

Cooper, Amari

Selection Choice:

Round 6, 2023
ILB

oLB
Round 2, 2022

Round 6, 2023

CB
DE

QB

Round 2, 2022
Round 7, 2022
Round 2, 2022
Round 3, 2022
Round 3, 2023

oLB
DE

Round 5, 2022
Round 6, 2022
WR

Round 6, 2022

from San Francisco

Minnesota

Buffalo
Overall # 48

Temple

Maryland

North Dakota State
Overall # 47

Overall # 240; from Philadelphia

Overall # 42
Overall # 73

Alabama

Michigan

Overall # 155
Overall # 193
Alabama

Overall # 202



No. 1 (03/16/22)

Denver Trades:

Seattle Trades:

* Conditional trade

+ Compensatory Selection

Fant, Noah
Harris, Shelby

Lock, Drew

Selection Choices:

Wilson, Russell

Selection Choice:

TE
DE
QB
Round 1, 2022
Round 2, 2022
Round 5, 2022
Round 1, 2023
Round 2, 2023
QB
Round 4, 2022

Towa

Illinois State

Missouri

Overall # 9

Overall # 40

Overall # 145; from Detroit

Wisconsin

Overall # 116



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

SELECTIONS ALPHABETICALLY

AT THE END OF ROUND 1

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

(Compensatory Picks are designated by "+" in front of the name)

Name

Burks, Treylon

Cine, Lewis
Cross, Charles

Davis, Jordan
Dotson, Jahan

Ekwonu, lkem
Elam, Kaiir

Gardner, Ahmad
Green, Kenyon

Hamilton, Kyle
Hill, Daxton

Hutchinson, Aidan

Johnson, Jermaine
Johnson, Zion

Karlaftis, George
Linderbaum, Tyler
Lloyd, Devin
London, Drake

McDuffie, Trent

Neal, Evan

Pos.

WR

DB

DT
WR

DB

DB

DB

DB

DE

LB

DE

LB

WR

DB

College

Arkansas

Georgia
Mississippi State

Georgia
Penn State

North Carolina State
Florida

Cincinnati
Texas A&M

Notre Dame
Michigan
Michigan

Florida State
Boston College

Purdue

lowa
Utah
Southern Cdlifornia

Washington

Alabama

PHI
WAS

CAR
BUF

NYJ
HST

BLT
CIN
DET

NYJ
LAC

KC

BLT
JAX
ATL

KC

NYG

Round Overall
6
1 18
1 32
1 9
1 13
1 16
6
23
1 4
1 15
1 14
1 31
1 2
26
17
1 30
1 25
1 27
1 8
1 21
1 7



H

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

(Underclassmen are designated by "#" in front of the name)

(Compensatory Picks are designated by "+" in front of the name)

Name
Olave, Chris

Penning, Trevor
Pickett, Kenny

Smith, Tyler
Stingley, Derek
Strange, Cole

Thibodeaux, Kayvon

Walker, Quay
Walker, Travon
Williams, Jameson
Wilson, Garrett
Wyatt, Devonte

Pos.

WR

T
QB

T
DB
G

DE

LB
LB
WR
WR
DT

College
Ohio State

Northern lowa
Pittsburgh

Tulsa
Louisiana State
Chattanooga

Oregon

Georgia
Georgia
Alabama
Ohio State
Georgia

Total Players Selected:
Total Underclassmen Selected:

SELECTIONS ALPHABETICALLY
AT THE END OF ROUND 1

NYG

GB
JAX
DET
NYJ
GB

Round Overall
1 11
19
20
1 24
1 3
1 29
1 5
1 22
1 1
1 12
1 10
1 28
33
17



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

Position

Center

Guard

Tackle
Defensive End
Defensive Tackle
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Quarterback
Wide Receiver
Total:

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

RECAP

AT THE END OF ROUND 1

POSITIONS

Selected

Under classmen

O P N BN WO W

w
N

17



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

College
Alabama

Arkansas

Boston College
Chattanooga
Cincinnati
Florida

Florida State
Georgia

lowa

Louisiana State
Michigan
Mississippi State
North Carolina State
Northern lowa
Notre Dame
Ohio State
Oregon

Penn State
Pittsburgh
Purdue

Southern California
Texas A&M
Tulsa

Utah
Washington
Total:

COLLEGES

Selected

Under classmen

P P PR RPRPRPRRPRPRNRRPRPRPRNRREPORRRERERERN

w
N

2
1

R R R

[

17



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING
APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

CONFERENCES

College Selected Under classmen
American Athletic Conference 2 2
Atlantic Coast Conference 4 1

Big Ten Conference 7 2
Independent 1 1
Missouri Valley Football Conference 1

Pacific Twelve Conference 4 2
Southeastern Conference 12 9
Southern Conference 1

Total: 32 17



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022
SELECTIONSBY CONFERENCE/COLLEGE

AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Name Pos. Club Round Overall

American Athletic Conference (AAC)
Cincinnati Gardner, Ahmad DB NYJ 1 4

COLLEGETOTAL: 1

Tulsa Smith, Tyler T DAL 1 24
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 2
Atlantic Coast Conference (ACC)
Boston College Johnson, Zion G LAC 1 17
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1

Florida State Johnson, Jermaine LB NYJ 1 26
COLLEGETOTAL: 1

North Carolina State Ekwonu, lkem T CAR 1 6
COLLEGETOTAL: 1

Pittsburgh Pickett, Kenny QB PIT 1 20
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 4



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

SELECTIONSBY CONFERENCE/COLLEGE

AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Name

Big Ten Conference (BIG10)
lowa Linderbaum, Tyler

COLLEGETOTAL: 1

Michigan Hill, Daxton
Hutchinson, Aidan
COLLEGE TOTAL: 2

Ohio State Olave, Chris
Wilson, Garrett
COLLEGE TOTAL: 2

Penn State Dotson, Jahan
COLLEGETOTAL: 1

Purdue Karlaftis, George
COLLEGETOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 7
Independent (IND.)
Notre Dame Hamilton, Kyle
COLLEGETOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 1
Missouri Valley Football Conference (MVFC)
Northern lowa Penning, Trevor
COLLEGETOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 1

Pos. Club Round Overall
C BLT 1 25

DB CIN 1 31

DE DET 1 2

WR NO 1 11

WR  NYJ 1 10

WR WAS 1 16

DE KC 1 30

DB  BLT 1 14

T NO 1 19



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022
SELECTIONSBY CONFERENCE/COLLEGE

AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Name Pos. Club Round Overall

Pacific Twelve Conference (PAC12)
Oregon Thibodeaux, Kayvon DE NYG 1 5

COLLEGETOTAL: 1

Southern California London, Drake WR ATL 1 8
COLLEGETOTAL: 1

Utah Lloyd, Devin LB JAX 1 27
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1

Washington McDuffie, Trent DB KC 1 21
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 4



NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022
SELECTIONSBY CONFERENCE/COLLEGE

AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Name Pos. Club Round Overall
Southeastern Conference (SEC)
Alabama Neal, Evan T NYG 1 7
Williams, Jameson WR  DET 1 12

COLLEGE TOTAL: 2

Arkansas Burks, Treylon WR  TEN 1 18
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1

Florida Elam, Kaiir DB BUF 1 23
COLLEGETOTAL: 1

Georgia Cine, Lewis DB MIN 1 32
Davis, Jordan DT PHI 1 13
Walker, Quay LB GB 1 22
Walker, Travon LB JAX 1 1
Wyaitt, Devonte DT GB 1 28
COLLEGE TOTAL:5

Louisiana State Stingley, Derek DB HST 1 3
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1

Mississippi State Cross, Charles T SEA 1 9
COLLEGE TOTAL: 1

TexasA&M Green, Kenyon G HST 1 15

COLLEGETOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 12
Southern Conference (SOUTH)
Chattanooga Strange, Cole G NE 1 29
COLLEGETOTAL: 1
CONFERENCE TOTAL: 1



Name

Burks, Treylon
Cine, Lewis
Cross, Charles
Ekwonu, lkem
Elam, Kaiir
Gardner, Ahmad
Green, Kenyon
Hamilton, Kyle
Hill, Daxton
London, Drake
McDuffie, Trent
Neal, Evan
Smith, Tyler
Stingley, Derek
Walker, Travon

Williams, Jameson

Wilson, Garrett

Total Players Selected: 17

NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
87th ANNUAL SELECTION MEETING

APRIL 28 - APRIL 30, 2022

SELECTIONS ALPHABETICALLY

UNDERCLASSMEN ONLY

College
Arkansas
Georgia
Mississippi State

North Carolina State

Florida
Cincinnati
Texas A&M
Notre Dame
Michigan

Southern Cdlifornia

Washington
Alabama
Tulsa
Louisiana State
Georgia
Alabama

Ohio State

ATL
KC
NYG
DAL
HST
JAX
DET
NYJ

Round
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